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Minnesota Radiology Schools 
U P D A T E D  0 8 / 2 8 / 2 0 2 4  

Limited Scope X-ray Operator Schools 
Limited Scope X-ray 
Operator Schools Address Phone Email Website Contact 

Minnesota State 
Community and 
Technical College 

900 Highway 34 E 
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 218-846-3740 amy.coley@minnesota.edu    

Minnesota State Community and 
Technical College, 
www.minnesota.edu/detroit-lakes/ 

Amy 
Coley 

Radiologic Technologist (RT) Schools 
Radiologic 
Technologist (RT) 
Schools 

Address Phone Email Website Contact 

Century College 3401 Century Ave N 
White Bear Lake, MN 55110 651-779-3334 jim.russ@century.edu 

Century College,  
www.century.edu/  

James 
Russ 

Dunwoody College of 
Technology 

818 Dunwoody Blvd 
Minneapolis, MN  55403 612-381-3091 dblake@dunwoody.edu  

Dunwoody College of Technology, 
www.dunwoody.edu  

Dave 
Blake 

Lake Superior College 2101 Trinity Rd 
Duluth, MN 55811 218-733-7713 b.hardy@lsc.edu 

Lake Superior College,  
www.lsc.edu/  

Britni 
Hardy 

Mayo School of 
Health Sciences 
Radiography Program 

Siebens Bldg, Room 1119,  
200 First St SW  
Rochester, MN 55905 

507-538-2681 lodermeier.jessica@mayo.edu 

Mayo School of Health Sciences, 
www.mayo.edu/mshs/ 
https://college.mayo.edu/academics
/health-sciences-
education/radiography-program-
minnesota/ 

Jessica 
Lodermeier 

mailto:amy.coley@minnesota.edu
mailto:jim.russ@century.edu
mailto:dblake@dunwoody.edu
mailto:b.hardy@lsc.edu
mailto:lodermeier.jessica@mayo.edu
http://www.mayo.edu/mshs/
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Radiologic 
Technologist (RT) 
Schools 

Address Phone Email Website Contact 

Minneapolis VA 
Health Care System 

One Veterans Drive 
Minneapolis, MN 55417 612-467-4355 katie.smith7@va.gov 

Minneapolis VA Health Care System, 
School Of Radiologic Technology | 
VA Minneapolis Health Care | 
Veterans Affairs 

Katie 
Smith 

Minnesota State 
College Southeast 

1250 Homer Rd 
Winona, MN 55987 507-453-2799 vbere@southeastmn.edu 

Minnesota State College – Southeast 
Technical,  
www.southeastmn.edu  

Valarie 
Bere 

Minnesota State 
Community and 
Technical College 

900 Highway 34 E 
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 218-846-3740 amy.coley@minnesota.edu    

Minnesota State Community and 
Technical College, 
www.minnesota.edu/detroit-lakes/ 

Amy Coley 

Minnesota West 
Community and 
Technical College 

311 Spring St N 
Luverne, MN 56156 507-449-2775 falon.paluch@mnwest.edu 

Minnesota West Community and 
Technical College,  
www.mnwest.edu  

Falon 
Paluch 

Northland 
Community and 
Technical College 

2022 Central Ave NE 
East Grand Forks, MN  
56721 

218-793-2579 deb.king@northlandcollege.edu 

Northland Community and Technical 
College,  
www.northlandcollege.edu  

Deb King 

Presentation College 115 South Park St, Ste 105 
Fairmont, MN 56031 605-229-8482 carrie.mestas@presentation.edu 

Presentation College, 
www.presentation.edu  

Carrie 
Mestas 

Rasmussen College 8565 Eagle Point Circle 
Lake Elmo, MN 55042 651-259-6673 crystal.bromeling@rasmussen.edu 

Rasmussen College, 
www.rasmussen.edu 

Crystal 
Bromeling 

Riverland Community 
College 

1600 - 8th Ave NW 
Austin, MN 55912 507-433-0365 vicki.kintop@riverland.edu  Riverland Community College, 

www.riverland.edu  
Vicki 
Kintop 

Rochester 
Community and 
Technical College 

851 30th Ave SE 
Rochester, MN 55904 507-280-3534 courtney.thoreson@rctc.edu 

Rochester Community and Technical 
College, 
https://www.rctc.edu/program/radi
ography/ 

Courtney 
Thoreson 

St. Catherine 
University 

601 - 25th Ave S 
Minneapolis, MN 55454 651-690-7807 snhaglund@stkate.edu  St. Catherine University, 

http://stkate.edu  
Scott 
Haglund 

mailto:katie.smith7@va.gov
https://www.va.gov/minneapolis-health-care/work-with-us/internships-and-fellowships/school-of-radiologic-technology/
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mailto:amy.coley@minnesota.edu
mailto:falon.paluch@mnwest.edu
mailto:deb.king@northlandcollege.edu
mailto:carrie.mestas@presentation.edu
mailto:crystal.bromeling@rasmussen.edu
http://www.rasmussen.edu/
http://www.rasmussen.edu/
mailto:vicki.kintop@riverland.edu
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Radiologic 
Technologist (RT) 
Schools 

Address Phone Email Website Contact 

St. Cloud Hospital 
School of Diagnostic 
Imaging 

1406 Sixth Avenue North 
St. Cloud, MN 56301 320-255-5719 butcherd@centracare.com 

St. Cloud Hospital School of 
Diagnostic Imaging, 
www.stcloudstate.edu  

Deanna 
Butcher 

St. Cloud State 
University 

720 4th Ave. South 
St. Cloud, MN 56301 320-308-2011 medicalphysics@stcloudstate.edu 

St. Cloud State University, 
https://www.stcloudstate.edu/progr
ams/radiologic-
technology/default.aspx 

Steven 
Ratliff, 
Ph.D. 

Minnesota Department of Health 
Radiation Control, X-ray Unit 
625 Robert St. N 
PO Box 64975 
St. Paul, MN 55164-0975 
651-201-4545 
health.xray@state.mn.us 
www.health.state.mn.us/xray  

 

To obtain this information in a different format, call 651-201-4545. 
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